

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2679 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Yash Bisht, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.K. Nainwal, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, learned counsel for respondent nos.3, 6 & 7.</p> <p>4. Vide order dated 15.09.2025, the notices were issued to the respondent nos.1 to 4, returnable within two weeks and the steps were directed to be taken by the petitioner. But from the Office report dated 10.10.2025, it is reflected that no steps have been taken by the petitioner.</p> <p>5. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to take steps upon respondent nos.1 to 4.</p> <p>6. List on 17.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 13.10.2025</p> <p>AK</p>